Hub City Soccer Club
Sponsor Yelduz Shriners

Spring 2022 Schedule 6 Girls
League Information Contact: Dana Stillman 605-290-9787 or Josiah Barton 651-245-2570
League Contact Emails: Dana, aberdeensoccer@nvc.net or Josiah, josiah.barton@live.com

- The first team listed on the schedule will be the home team
- The club is always looking for volunteers, or people who would like to get involved, Please contact the
- For Weather related game cancellation or other information, please consult:

> Website: http://hubcitysoccerclub.com/

> Hub City Soccer office: 605-225-0088

> Local Radio Stations

> Hub City Soccer facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/HubCitySoccer/

Team # Team Name Coach Phone #
1|Heat MELISSA HANSON 605-281-9797
Heat SARAH POE 402-720-6214
2|lce RICHARD GOETHALS 605-216-2306
3|Storm JESSICA HARRY 605-651-9015
4|Thunder WHITNEY GRAMM 605-377-4010
5|Gold Tigers Groton LOGAN HUBER 605-380-3382




game Time Field

ht# hometeam

Tuesday, August 30

LEAGUE: 6 Girls

vt# visitteam

game Time Field

ht# hometeam

Thursday, September 8

vi# visitteam

6121 6:15 PM SC6-6 4 Thunder 1 Heat 6123 6:15 PM SC6-4 2 Ice 5 Gold Tigers GT
6122 6:15 PM SC6-7 3 Storm 2 Ice 6124 6:15PM SC6-5 3 Storm 4 Thunder
Saturday, September 10 Tuesday, September 13
6125 10:00 AM SC6-2 5 Gold Tigers GT 1 Heat 6127 6:15PM SC6-8 2 Ice 1 Heat
6126 10:00 AM SC6-3 2 Ice 4 Thunder 6128 6:15PM SC6-9 5 Gold Tigers GT 3 Storm
Thursday, September 15
6129 6:15PM SC6-2 1 Heat 3 Storm
6130 6:15 PM SC6-7 4 Thunder 5 Gold Tigers GT
Saturday, September 17 Thursday, September 22
6131 10:00 AM SC6-1 2 Ice 3 Storm 6135 6:15 PM SC6-2 5 Gold Tigers GT 1 Heat
6132 10:00 AM SC6-4 1 Heat 4 Thunder 6136 6:15PM SC6-3 4 Thunder 2 Ice
6133 1:00 PM SC6-1 5 Gold Tigers GT 2 Ice
6134 1:00 PM SC6-2 4 Thunder 3 Storm
Saturday, September 24 Tuesday, September 27
6137 10:00 AM SC6-8 1 Heat 2 Ice 6141 6:15PM SC6-9 5 Gold Tigers GT 1 Heat
6138 10:00 AM SC6-9 3 Storm 5 Gold Tigers GT
Thursday, September 29
6139 6:15PM SC6-3 3 Storm 1 Heat
6140 6:15PM SC6-4 5 Gold Tigers GT 4 Thunder

Saturday, October 1 Thursday, October 6

6142  10:00 AM SC6-2 4 Thunder 1 Heat 6144 6:15PM SC6-3 2 Ice

5 Gold Tigers GT

6143 10:00 AM SC6-7 3 Storm 2 Ice 6145 6:15PM SC6-4 3 Storm

4 Thunder
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